
Division Name Team Name
Coach First 

Name

Coach Last 

Name
Email Jersey Color

(5) Pre Boys

Pre-School/Pre-K Boys Beetles Emily Judd emilyjudd78@gmail.com Collegiate Green

Pre-School/Pre-K Boys DeBoer Christopher de Boer msuspartan10@gmail.com Solar Yellow

Pre-School/Pre-K Boys Beams (Kuza) Ken Beams kennethbeams@gmail.com Power Red

Pre-School/Pre-K Boys Snow Leopards Dion Kelly dionskelly@yahoo.com Bold Blue

Pre-School/Pre-K Boys The Force Dan Alpert Danalpert@hotmail.com Orange

(5) Pre Girls

Pre-School/Pre-K Girls Mensing Andrew Mensing AndrewMensing@hotmail.com Orange

Pre-School/Pre-K Girls Schmidt Joel Schmidt dmetdesign@gmail.com Solar Yellow

Pre-School/Pre-K Girls Sparklers Nate Skipton skiptonn@gmail.com Collegiate Green

Pre-School/Pre-K Girls Wagnitz Dale Wagnitz dawagnitz@yahoo.com Power Red

Pre-School/Pre-K Girls Monkeys Tare Wigod tarewigod@hotmail.com Bold Blue

(9) Kindergarten Boys

Kindergarten Boys Bandits Geoff Wojcikiewicz g_wojcikiewicz@hotmail.com Power Red

Kindergarten Boys Bulldozers ken kelbert kennethkelbert@yahoo.com Clear Blue

Kindergarten Boys Cheetahs James Breuckman jbreuckm@gmail.com Bold Blue

Kindergarten Boys Dinosaurs Taylor Ficht taylor.ficht@gmail.com Collegiate Green

Kindergarten Boys Droids Tim and Michelle Sobrero tim@bunchtaxservice.com Solar Yellow

Kindergarten Boys Falcons Luigi Coletta Luigi.Coletta@SmithgroupJJR.com Maroon

Kindergarten Boys Kissling Kurt Kissling kurtkissling@yahoo.com Dark Blue

Kindergarten Boys Ninja Turtles John VanGemert jvangemert@gmail.com Solar Green

Kindergarten Boys The Awesomes tom Machiniak tmachiniak@gmail.com Orange

(7) Kindergarten Girls

Kindergarten Girls Bulldogs Derek Paquette evergreenlog@yahoo.com Collegiate Green

Kindergarten Girls Dolphins Mark Ivanovic mivanovi@hotmail.com Bold Blue

Kindergarten Girls Foxys melissa baroky msbaroky@gmail.com Power Red

Kindergarten Girls Ladybugs Kersten McGlinchey kerstenkaiser@hotmail.com Clear Blue

Kindergarten Girls Lemon Drops Keith Doody doodyk@royaloakschools.org Solar Green

Kindergarten Girls Thundercats Jacob Lyons jakelyons46@gmail.com Orange

Kindergarten Girls Trolls Daniel Hoffman dhoffmanuofm@msn.com Solar Yellow

(10) 1st Grade Boys

1st Grade Boys Cobras Anthony Lupone anthony.lupone@gmail.com Solar Yellow

1st Grade Boys Gators Thomas Williams tomwil917@gmail.com White

1st Grade Boys Gladiators Cheria Thomas cheria_thomas@yahoo.com Orange

1st Grade Boys Jedi Knights Joel Schmidt dmetdesign@gmail.com Power Red

1st Grade Boys Monsters David Derkevorkian david.derkevorkian@gmail.com Clear Blue
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1st Grade Boys Soccer Ninjas Michaela Coughlin coughlinmc@yahoo.com Dark Blue

1st Grade Boys Comets+Monkeys Lyle Dunham lwdunham@gmail.com Collegiate Green

1st Grade Boys Grizzlies Michael Schiappacasse mike.schiappacasse@gmail.com Solar Green

1st Grade Boys Wolves Todd Gordon gordont3181@gmail.com Maroon

1st Grade Boys USC Eagles

(8) 1st Grade Girls

1st Grade Girls Angels Ann Bishop amscott1224@yahoo.com Bold Blue

1st Grade Girls Blizzards Daniel Veale vealeda1@gmail.com Orange

1st Grade Girls Capybaras Jason Ruffles rufflesj@gmail.com White

1st Grade Girls Fire Ants Andrew Goetz acgoetz@gmail.com Power Red

1st Grade Girls Flyin Unicorns Matthew Clark squeaks003@gmail.com Solar Yellow

1st Grade Girls Lil Bobcats Bradley Reynolds bereynol@att.net Clear Blue

1st Grade Girls Love Bugs Tom Bomberski kingsar1@yahoo.com Solar Green

1st Grade Girls Penguins Thomas Williams tomwil917@gmail.com Collegiate Green

(11) 2nd Grade Boys

2nd Grade Boys Asteroids Kevin Contat kevin.contat@huntington.com Dark Blue

2nd Grade Boys Blue Dragons Andrew Kowalkowski awkowalkowski@gmail.com Bold Blue

2nd Grade Boys Cowboys Christopher Murphy cmurphy18100@gmail.com Solar Yellow

2nd Grade Boys Lions Luke Tobin luke@groupclique.com Clear Blue

2nd Grade Boys Pirates Chris Covatta covatta@terminalsupplyco.com Collegiate Green

2nd Grade Boys Scorpions Jason Condit jasncondit@aol.com White

2nd Grade Boys Scouts Chris Malloy cmalloy12001@me.com Orange

2nd Grade Boys Superbees Frank Zsirai fzsirai@hotmail.com Power Red

2nd Grade Boys Tornadoes Karyn Rowe karyn_rowe@hotmail.com Maroon

2nd Grade Boys Transformers Bill Warren bill.a.warren@gmail.com Solar Green

2nd Grade Boys USC Wings

(8) 2nd Grade Girls

2nd Grade Girls Butterflies Steve Schram smschram48071@yahoo.com Bold Blue

2nd Grade Girls Cheetahs anDrew Beaman drewbeaman@gmail.com White

2nd Grade Girls Cubs Ryan Daly ryandaly24@hotmail.com Solar Yellow

2nd Grade Girls Dragons Brian Irwin btirwin@gmail.com Collegiate Green

2nd Grade Girls Rockets Kate Strada katestrada@gmail.com Solar Green

2nd Grade Girls Starfires Dennis Hessell dennishessell@hotmail.com Orange

2nd Grade Girls The Crowns Jim Reed jmrdkr@gmail.com Clear Blue

2nd Grade Girls The Speedsters Tina Brown tinabrown2008@gmail.com Power Red

(8) 3rd Grade Boys
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3rd Grade Boys Autobots Gail Halladay gailpa@hotmail.com Clear Blue

3rd Grade Boys Huskies Tyrone BAHAROZIAN tbaharozian@yahoo.com Solar Green

3rd Grade Boys Warthogs Chris Ehlen II cehlenii@gmail.com Orange

3rd Grade Boys Mustangs Jonathan Jorissen Jfjorissen@gmail.com Bold Blue

3rd Grade Boys
Otters/Storm 

Troopers
Andrew Verplank andyvp@me.com Collegiate Green

3rd Grade Boys Super Hero Squad Kevin Parkila kevinparkila@comcast.net Power Red

3rd Grade Boys Tigers Matthew Adler Matthew.s.adler@gmail.com Solar Yellow

3rd Grade Boys USC Wolves

(6) 3rd Grade Girls

3rd Grade Girls Honeybees Jay Macdonald jpmacd1@gmail.com Solar Yellow

3rd Grade Girls Ladybugs United Erin Patterson deuby2patterson@gmail.com Bold Blue

3rd Grade Girls Lionesses Katie Keveney ktwsneat@yahoo.com Orange

3rd Grade Girls Rainbows Chris Aichler aichlerc@hotmail.com Power Red

3rd Grade Girls Super Girls Timothy Burns t_j_burns@yahoo.com Clear Blue

3rd Grade Girls Wild Horses Chris Holman chrisholman35@hotmail.com Solar Green

(9) 4th Grade Boys

4th Grade Boys Angry Birds Ryan Blankenship ryblank@hotmail.com Bold Blue

4th Grade Boys Avengers Zachary Shea zsydeout00@aol.com White

4th Grade Boys Crush Kurt Kennaugh kkennaugh@yahoo.com Collegiate Green

4th Grade Boys Dragonflies Andy Moore amooreusa@yahoo.com Solar Yellow

4th Grade Boys Eagles Jeffrey Sauger saugdog@me.com Solar Green

4th Grade Boys Jaguars Kevin Surhigh unclesur@aol.com Power Red

4th Grade Boys Rough Legends Truong Dao truongerdao@gmail.com Orange

4th Grade Boys Sharks Gregory Hughes jennahay@yahoo.com Clear Blue

4th Grade Boys USC Bears

(6) 4th Grade Girls

4th Grade Girls Bearkats Ryan O'Gorman berkleysoccer@comcast.net Clear Blue

4th Grade Girls Uni-Daisies Guillermo Cazares auraymemo@gmail.com Bold Blue

4th Grade Girls Hurricanes Brian Irwin btirwin@gmail.com Solar Yellow

4th Grade Girls Jackrabbits Jay LaBarge jlabarge@stroblpc.com Orange

4th Grade Girls Stars Michael Kurvi mikekurvi@yahoo.com Collegiate Green

4th Grade Girls Tinkerbells Chris Miller cjmiller421@gmail.com Power Red 

(4) 5th Grade Boys

5th Grade Boys Berserkers Keith McDonough keith.a.mcdonough@gmail.com Power Red

5th Grade Boys Crabs tom Machiniak tmachiniak@gmail.com Bold Blue
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5th Grade Boys Royal United Patrick Till ptill@serrachevrolet.com Orange

5th Grade Boys Shamrocks Donald Danaher donald.danaher@redcross.org Collegiate Green

(5) 5th grade Girls

5th Grade Girls Shooting Stars Brian DeLeon brian.deleon@gmail.com Orange

5th Grade Girls Flamingos Todd Vaughan cinco.vaughans@gmail.com Collegiate Green

5th Grade Girls Motor City Divas John Linz 1rushfan@sbcglobal.net Bold Blue

5th Grade Girls Pixies Paul Oster oster48067@gmail.com Solar Yellow

5th Grade Girls Purplelicious Matt Brunette gdraider2@yahoo.com Solar Green

(4) 6th Grade Boys

6th Grade Boys Arends john arends jarends100@yahoo.com Collegiate Green

6th Grade Boys Garcia Joaquin Garcia jrgarcia19@yahoo.com Bold Blue

6th Grade Boys Stingrays Sean Sullivan ssullivan09@gmail.com Solar Yellow

6th Grade Boys USC Lions

(2) 6th Grade Girls

6th Grade Girls Gryphons Corey Almas calmas@wowway.com Orange

6th Grade Girls Wolf Pack Tim Twiss ttwiss@gmail.com Power Red

(3) 7/8th grade Boys

7th & 8th Grade Boys Wildcats Dion Kelly dionskelly@yahoo.com Solar Green

7th & 8th Grade Boys Pirates Donna Jenkins dmj0726@sbcglobal.net Bold Blue

7th & 8th Grade Boys Tarantulas Patrick Sneary psneary@wowway.com Collegiate Green

(4) 7/8th Grade Girls

7th & 8th Grade Girls Badgers Jeffrey Chase jeff@3c-const.com Bold Blue

7th & 8th Grade Girls Dragonflies Guillermo Cazares auraymemo@gmail.com Solar Yellow

7th & 8th Grade Girls Kickers Misty Ruff mfiverson@yahoo.com Collegiate Green

7th & 8th Grade Girls Sparrows/Pandas Paul Oster oster48067@gmail.com Solar Green
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